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C26031BID NUMBER: 2ND AVE SUBWAY PHASE 1 WRAP UP 25-MAR-26OPEN DATE:

IANNELLI CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

ANDRON CONSTRUCTION CORP

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

AEIS LLC

NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
9723 3RD AVE.

21 ANDERSON LANE

57 SEAVIEW BLVD.

75 - 77 GROVE STREET

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

124 GRANITE AVENUE

633 3RD AVENUE

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

161 LAKEVILLE ROAD

300 MAPLE AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

710 SUNRISE HIGHWAY

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

24-30 47TH ST

112-20 14TH AVE

97-53 85TH ST.

ADDRESS                             
BROOKLYN

GOLDENS BRIDGE

PORT WASHINGTON,

PATERSON

NEW YORK

STATEN ISLAND

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA

NEW HYDE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BALDWIN

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

ASTORIA

COLLEGE POINT

OZONE PARK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11209

10526

11050

07503

11101

10303

10017

11749

11040

07080

07080

11510

10801

11042

11103

11356

11416

ZIP 
7188362000

9143019104

7184467000

9736840362

7187869400

7187204188

2127501808

6315898600

7188747500

9085618246

7323887711

5163746286

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7187623200

2129640189

PHONE#
 7188335416

 7184466072

 9736841355

 7189379120

 7187209759

 2127504018

 6315677630

 7188961700

 9087563433

 7323887767

 5163746290

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 7187623200

 3475876419

FAX# 
VINCENT  IANNELLI

JOEL FOLEY

DEE PHILIPS

LUZ CARRILLO

ARIEL LENDER

JAMES TIZIO

MINA G. ASAAD

SUSAN LATTUCA

ALPESH PATEL

CHETAN PATEL

PUJA GOEL

MR. NADIR UYGAN

JOHN MURPHY

SARAH S

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

SHIRLEY WU

JAHID MINTO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VI@IANCC.COM

JFOLEY@ANDRONCC.COM

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM

BID@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM
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INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC, INC.

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP

HUDSON PEAKS CONSULTING LLC

FRSIX LLC

SEYLONE INC

SD INDUSTRIES, LLC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

EXTERNETWORKS INC

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
1033 ROUTE 46 E  STE A201

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

299 MAIN STREET

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

153 SHEPHERD LN

26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,

222-32 93RD RD

8622 DONGAN AVENUE

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

769 BROADWAY SUITE

250 PEHLE AVENUE

5408 VERNON BLVD

41 FLATBUSH AVE, SUITE 1

20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH

83 CENTRAL AVE

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

ADDRESS                             
CLIFTON

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

WESTBURY

BRONX

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

QUEENS VILLAGE

ELMHURST

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK,

SADDLE BROOK

LONG ISLAND CITY

BROOKLYN

PISCATAWAY

EAST FARMINGDALE

EAST ELMHURST

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
07013

11563

11572

11590

10472

11577

10004

11428

11373

11109

10003

07663

11101

11217

08854

11743

11370

ZIP 
2019882308

5169602414

5164421810

5163386848

7185899000

7183434209

9179320077

7184643150

3473443622

5183326812

7186035621

2123488000

7187293600

7183701233

7329914987

2127292977

7185542552

PHONE#
 8622494494

 8665307004

7187322229

5163386920

 7189918398

 5164075525

FAX# 
ALINA HARANCZYK

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

OLEG SHAYKO

STEFANIE GATTI

TEJ PATEL

OLIVIA KING

MANINDER SINGH

MERAJ BHUIYAN

ELLIE RUBAS

DEEPAN RAJAU

ALI KHALFAN

BYRON J. LOPEZ

ALEX GAN

MALIK ZAKARIA

ANTHONY PINO

SERHAN CELIK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

OLEG.SHAYKO@PCSCST.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

INFO@HUDSONPEAKS.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

BIDS@SEYLONE.COM

SALES@SD-IND.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM

MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM

APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM
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VKC SYSTEMS INC

RMSK CONTRACTING CORP

RL CONTROLS, LLC

STIRLING MECHANICAL LLC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

J-TRACK LLC

TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

B&R CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CORP

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
89 LEUNING ST, STE E

20 PAULISON AVENUE

2-G GILL ST

25 W 36TH ST, FLOOR 11

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

855 BRUSH AVE.

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

25-39 BORDEN AVENUE,

101 BAY AVE

1601 LOCUST AVE

ADDRESS                             
HACKENSACK

RIDGEFIELD PARK

WOBURN

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

BRONX

GREAT NECK

LONG ISLAND CITY

HICKSVILLE

BOHEMIA

CITY                   
NJ

NJ

MA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07606

07660

01801

10018

11021

10465

11021

11101

11801

11716

ZIP 
9173269205

9172993045

7819323349

9294740235

6468136461

6468136553

7189373800

7187794022

6315631110

PHONE#

 6315633765

FAX# 
YAHAYRA CEPEDA

PETER VICECONTE

PATRICIA LAWTON

ABIGAIL KING

SOHAN KHAN

ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

JEREMY ROSARIO

STYLIANOS ANIFTOS

SILVI NARULA

JULIA YERGANIAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

PVICECONTE@RMSKCONTRACTING.COM

P.LAWTON@RLCONTROLS.COM

AKING@STIRLINGMECH.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM

INFO@BRCSERVICES.COM

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM


