

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C26031

2ND AVE SUBWAY PHASE 1 WRAP UP

OPEN DATE: 25-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
IANNELLI CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.	9723 3RD AVE.	BROOKLYN	NY 11209	VINCENT IANNELLI VI@IANCC.COM	7188362000	7188335416
ANDRON CONSTRUCTION CORP	21 ANDERSON LANE	GOLDENS BRIDGE	NY 10526	JOEL FOLEY JFOLEY@ANDRONCC.COM	9143019104	
TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	57 SEAVIEW BLVD.	PORT WASHINGTON,	NY 11050	DEE PHILIPS DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM	7184467000	7184466072
RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	75 - 77 GROVE STREET	PATERSON	NJ 07503	LUZ CARRILLO BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET	9736840362	9736841355
E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.	225 WEST 35TH STREET,	NEW YORK	NY 11101	ARIEL LENDER ALENDER@EJ1899.COM	7187869400	7189379120
COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.	124 GRANITE AVENUE	STATEN ISLAND	NY 10303	JAMES TIZIO JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM	7187204188	7187209759
NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC	633 3RD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10017	MINA G. ASAAD MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM	2127501808	2127504018
FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1770 MOTOR PARKWAY	ISLANDIA	NY 11749	SUSAN LATTUCA ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM	6315898600	6315677630
VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	161 LAKEVILLE ROAD	NEW HYDE PARK	NY 11040	ALPESH PATEL VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM	7188747500	7188961700
CRC ASSOCIATES, INC	300 MAPLE AVE	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	CHETAN PATEL BID@CRCASSOCIATES.COM	9085618246	9087563433
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC	710 SUNRISE HIGHWAY	BALDWIN	NY 11510	MR. NADIR UYGAN NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM	5163746286	5163746290
PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.	12 POTTER AVE	NEW ROCHELLE	NY 10801	JOHN MURPHY BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM	9146239200	9149239201
FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP	1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309	LAKE SUCCESS	NY 11042	SARAH S SARAH@FOSGRP.COM	7182041901	7182041904
SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO	24-30 47TH ST	ASTORIA	NY 11103	CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM	7187219030	7187212145
INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES	112-20 14TH AVE	COLLEGE POINT	NY 11356	SHIRLEY WU ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM	7187623200	7187623200
ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.	97-53 85TH ST.	OZONE PARK	NY 11416	JAHID MINTO INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM	2129640189	3475876419

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C26031

2ND AVE SUBWAY PHASE 1 WRAP UP

OPEN DATE: 25-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC	1033 ROUTE 46 E STE A201	CLIFTON	NJ 07013	ALINA HARANCZYK ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM	2019882308	8622494494
ZION CONTRACTING, LLC	303 MERRICK RD, STE 205	LYNBROOK	NY 11563	HELY DUARTE HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM	5169602414	8665307004
DAGNACHEW & ASSOC, INC.	3416 HAMPTON ROAD	OCEANSIDE	NY 11572	TONY DAGNACHEW ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM	5164421810	7187322229
PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC	299 MAIN STREET	WESTBURY	NY 11590	OLEG SHAYKO OLEG.SHAYKO@PCSCST.COM	5163386848	5163386920
JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.	1123 BRONX RIVER AVE	BRONX	NY 10472	STEFANIE GATTI SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM	7185899000	7189918398
TDP ASSOCIATES INC	153 SHEPHERD LN	ROSLYN HEIGHTS	NY 11577	TEJ PATEL TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET	7183434209	5164075525
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,	NEW YORK	NY 10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP	222-32 93RD RD	QUEENS VILLAGE	NY 11428	MANINDER SINGH MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM	7184643150	
HUDSON PEAKS CONSULTING LLC	8622 DONGAN AVENUE	ELMHURST	NY 11373	MERAJ BHUIYAN INFO@HUDSONPEAKS.COM	3473443622	
FRSIX LLC	4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY 11109	ELLIE RUBAS ELLIE@FRSIX.COM	5183326812	
SEYLONE INC	769 BROADWAY SUITE	NEW YORK,	NY 10003	DEEPAN RAJAU BIDS@SEYLONE.COM	7186035621	
SD INDUSTRIES, LLC	250 PEHLE AVENUE	SADDLE BROOK	NJ 07663	ALI KHALFAN SALES@SD-IND.COM	2123488000	
C A C INDUSTRIES INC.	5408 VERNON BLVD	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	BYRON J. LOPEZ ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM	7187293600	
MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	41 FLATBUSH AVE, SUITE 1	BROOKLYN	NY 11217	ALEX GAN ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM	7183701233	
EXTERNETWORKS INC	20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH	PISCATAWAY	NJ 08854	MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM	7329914987	
L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC	83 CENTRAL AVE	EAST FARMINGDALE	NY 11743	ANTHONY PINO APINO@RAILWORKS.COM	2127292977	
JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.	75-20 ASTORIA BLVD	EAST ELMHURST	NY 11370	SERHAN CELIK SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM	7185542552	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C26031

2ND AVE SUBWAY PHASE 1 WRAP UP

OPEN DATE: 25-MAR-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
VKC SYSTEMS INC	89 LEUNING ST, STE E	HACKENSACK	NJ 07606	YAHAYRA CEPEDA YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM	9173269205	
RMSK CONTRACTING CORP	20 PAULISON AVENUE	RIDGEFIELD PARK	NJ 07660	PETER VICECONTE PVICECONTE@RMSKCONTRACTING.COM	9172993045	
RL CONTROLS, LLC	2-G GILL ST	WOBURN	MA 01801	PATRICIA LAWTON P.LAWTON@RLCONTROLS.COM	7819323349	
STIRLING MECHANICAL LLC	25 W 36TH ST, FLOOR 11	NEW YORK	NY 10018	ABIGAIL KING AKING@STIRLINGMECH.COM	9294740235	
TC ELECTRIC, LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	SOHAN KHAN SKHAN@TSELECT.NET	6468136461	
HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC	855 BRUSH AVE.	BRONX	NY 10465	ALLEN CAVALLUZZI JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM		
J-TRACK LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	JEREMY ROSARIO ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM	6468136553	
TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	25-39 BORDEN AVENUE,	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	STYLIANOS ANIFTOS SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM	7189373800	
B&R CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CORP	101 BAY AVE	HICKSVILLE	NY 11801	SILVI NARULA INFO@BRCSERVICES.COM	7187794022	
CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.	1601 LOCUST AVE	BOHEMIA	NY 11716	JULIA YERGANIAN PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM	6315631110	6315633765

TOTAL VENDORS: 44